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ZAHAJENI

Primary Novice

Doubles Jazz

Individual Junior All Girl Elite
Primary Novice

Doubles Jazz

Individual Junior All Girl Elite
Primary Novice

Doubles Hip Hop

Individual Junior All Girl Elite
Mini Novice

Doubles Junior Pom
Group Stunt All Girl Premier
Mini Novice

Doubles Junior Pom

Group Stunt All Girl Premier
Mini Novice

Doubles Junior Pom

Group Stunt All Girl Premier
Mini Novice

Doubles Junior Pom

Group Stunt All Girl Premier
Open Age Novice

Doubles Junior Pom

Group Stunt All Girl Premier
Open Age Novice

Doubles Junior Jazz

Group Stunt Junior All Girl Advanced - ECB

Open Age Novice
Doubles Youth Hip Hop

Group Stunt Junior Coed Advanced - ECB

All Girl Elite
Doubles Pom

Group Stunt Junior Coed Advanced - ECB

All Girl Elite

Doubles Mini Pom

Junior All Girl Advanced
Doubles Mini Pom

Group Stunt Junior All Girl Elite
Junior Coed Advanced
Doubles Mini Pom

PRESTAVKA

Primary Intermediate
Group-Stunt-All-Girl-Elite —ECB
Primary Intermediate

Doubles Youth Pom

Group Stunt Coed Premier - ECB
Primary Intermediate

Doubles Youth Pom
Group-Stunt-Goed-Premier—ECB
Primary Intermediate

Doubles Youth Pom

Individual Youth All Girl Advanced
Primary Intermediate

Doubles Youth Pom

Individual Youth All Girl Advanced
Primary Intermediate

Junior Pom

Individual Youth All Girl Advanced
Primary Intermediate

Mini Pom

Individual Youth All Girl Advanced
Primary Intermediate

Mini Pom

Individual Youth All Girl Advanced

L1

L5
L1

L5
L1

L5
L1

L6
L1

L6
L1

L6
L1

L6
L1

L6
L1

L4
L1

L4
L5

L4

L5

L4

L5

L4

L2

L2

L6

L2

L2

L4
L2

L4
L2

L4
L2

L4
L2

L4

HARMONOGRAM

BASTA cheerleaders
Cheerleaders Bees

Sharks cheerleaders

Join New Spirit AllStars

JCA Legends

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
A-STYL Dragons
Cheerleaders Bees
A-STYL Dragons

EVOLUTION CHEER BATTLE, 25.1.2025

Basta Babyflies

Royal Ladies

Sofi Viktorova

JNS Cutiebirds

Nela & Nikol

Unique Eagles - Klara Skrabalova
AIR

Queens

Anicka

Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.) B.T.C. Sweets

BASTA cheerleaders

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
TSK FRESH Zvolen

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
JCA Legends

BASTA cheerleaders

JCA Legends

Join New Spirit AllStars

TSK FRESH Zvolen

KSC Brno Tigers, z.s.

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
BASTA cheerleaders

Sharks cheerleaders

BASTA cheerleaders

TSK FRESH Zvolen

Sharks cheerleaders

Join New Spirit AllStars
BASTA cheerleaders

Sharks cheerleaders

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
TSK FRESH Zvolen

TSK FRESH Zvolen

Join New Spirit AllStars
BASTA cheerleaders
A-STYLDragens

Join New Spirit AllStars
Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)
JCA Legends

KSC Brno Tigers, z.s.

JCA Legends

Sharks cheerleaders

FSKFRESH Zvolen
Scorpions

Luca Fliglova a Jan¢a Beranova

Lady Eagles - Exciting

Twinkly Eagles

F.R.E.S.H. TEREZIA MURGASOVA A LUCIA TUCEKOVA
Lady Eagles - Extreme

Sanchos

Eli Sturcova a Sofi Némcova

TALAS

JNS Chickadees

F.R.E.S.H. DANIELA KORECKOVA A MARTIN KOLEDA
RubyCats

Sunshine Eagles

Teréa Skultétyova a Janda Dederova

Sharks Luminous

Basta Shine

F.R.E.S.H. Tatiana Chovanova a Terézia Kapustova
Sharks Tiernas

JNS Storks

Verca Dragonova a Vanes Paraschiv

Sharks Warriors

Lady Eagles

F.R.E.S.H. LUCIA MICHALOVICOVA A VIKTORIA BUDINOVA
F.R.E.S.H. THE ELITE DYNAMITS

JNS Phoenix

Double L

Midnights

JNS Silverbirds

Natalka a Laurinka

SILEAS

IcyCats

Sofi & Laura

Sharks Jungle
SCO Stingers

Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.) Kacka a Dia

Join New Spirit AllStars
BASTA cheerleaders

Cheer Academy

Cheer Academy

Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)
Pilsen Jaguars Cheerleaders
Join New Spirit AllStars

TSK FRESH Zvolen

TSK FRESH Zvolen

Blue wings

BASTA cheerleaders

ACT

KSC Brno Tigers, z.s.

JCA Legends

TSK FRESH Zvolen

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
BASTA cheerleaders

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders

JNS Thorwings

Basta Princesses

Matylda Rabirakova a Magdalena Schejbalova
JINS BlackHawks

Little Stars

Nelli a Ada

Tereza Castro Cordova

JNS Tweeties

F.R.E.S.H. DOMINIKA KORECKOVA A SOFIA PETRIKOVA
F.R.E.S.H. JULIANA NIKOLOVA

Princesses

Lady Fireflies

Nikéa

FluffyCats

Auras

F.R.E.S.H. KRISTINA TUCEKOVA

Royal Eagles

Little Princesses

Denisa Legnerova




21.1.2025

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128
129

12:21
12:25
12:28
12:30
12:34
12:37
12:41
12:44
12:46
12:50
12:53
12:55
12:59
13:02
13:04
13:08
13:10
13:13
13:20

13:56
13:58
14:00
14:.04
14:.06
14:08
14:12
14:14
14:16

14:22
14:24
14:28
14:30
14:32
14:36
14:38
14:40

1446
14:48
14:52
14:54
14:56
15:00
15:02
15:04
15:08
15:10
15:12
15:16
15:19
15:21
15:25
15:28
15:34
15:37
15:39
15:41
15:44
15:46
15:48
15:51
15:54
16:15
16:19
16:21
16:23
16:27

Primary Intermediate
Youth Pom

Individual Youth All Girl Advanced
Open Age Intermediate
Youth Pom

Open Age Median
Youth Pom

Partner Stunt Premier
Open Age Median

Youth Pom

Partner Stunt Premier
Open Age Advanced
Youth Pom

Partner Stunt Premier
Primary Median
Partner Stunt Premier
Show

PRESTAVKA

L2

L4
L2

L3

L6
L3

L6
L4

L6
L3
L6

JCA Legends

A-STYL Dragons

TSK FRESH Zvolen
Join New Spirit AllStars
JCA Legends

Blue wings

BASTA cheerleaders
ACT

BASTA cheerleaders
Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)
Gladiators Cheerleader
Sharks cheerleaders
PM Stars Pardubice
ACT

Join New Spirit AllStars
Gladiators Cheerleader
ACT

Rakshas

NORTHERN PRINCESSES
F.R.E.S.H. Dominika Kore¢kova
JNS Sparrows

Nymerias

Diamonds

Fireflies

ACT Jirka a Kata

Basta Sunrise

Ninjas

Gladiators Aspire

Sharks Stars

Energy

ACT Kuba a Luca

JNS Tinybirds

Gladiators A-Team

ACT Mini Pandy

VYHLASENi KATEGORIE MINI, DIVIZE: Primery Novice, Doubles Jazz, Doubles Hip Hop, Doubles Junior Pom, Doubles Junior Jazz, Dubles Youth

Hip hop, Doubles Pom, Doubles Youth Pom
Doubles Primary Pom

Group Stunt Youth All Girl Advanced
Youth All Girl Intermediate

Doubles Primary Pom

Group Stunt Youth All Girl Advanced
Youth All Girl Intermediate

Doubles Primary Pom

Group Stunt Youth All Girl Median - ECB
Youth All Girl Intermediate
Deubles-Primary-Pom

Group Stunt Youth All Girl Median - ECB
Youth All Girl Intermediate

Doubles Primary Pom

Group Stunt Youth All Girl Median - ECB
Youth All Girl Intermediate

Doubles Primary Pom

Group Stunt Youth All Girl Median - ECB
Youth All Girl Intermediate
DeublesPrimary-Pom

Group Stunt Primary Intermediate - ECB
Youth Coed Median

Doubles Primary Pom

Group Stunt Primary Intermediate - ECB
Youth Coed Median

Doubles Primary Pom

Group Stunt Primary Intermediate - ECB
Youth All Girl Median

Doubles Primary Pom

Group Stunt Primary Intermediate - ECB
Masters Median

Primary Pom

Group Stunt Primary Intermediate - ECB
Masters Median

Primary Pom

Group Stunt Youth Coed Median - ECB
Primary Pom

Group Stunt Youth Coed Median - ECB
Individual Primary Median

Primary Pom

Group Stunt Youth Coed Advanced
Individual Primary Median

Primary Pom

Individual Primary Median

L4
L2

L4
L2

L3
L2

L3
L2

L3
L2

L3
L2

L2
L3

L2
L3

L2
L3

L2
L3

L2
L3

L3

L3
L3

L4
L3

L3

BASTA cheerleaders
BASTA cheerleaders

Join New Spirit AllStars
Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)
Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
KSC Brno Tigers, z.s.
BASTA cheerleaders

TSK FRESH Zvolen

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
TSKFRESH Zvelen

BASTA cheerleaders
Scorpions

JCA Legends

KSC Brno Tigers, z.s.
A-STYL Dragons

Join New Spirit AllStars

Join New Spirit AllStars
BASTA cheerleaders
BASTA-cheerleaders

Sharks cheerleaders

Join New Spirit AllStars
BASTA cheerleaders

Cheer Academy

TSK FRESH Zvolen

JCA Legends

Join New Spirit AllStars
Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
BASTA cheerleaders

TSK FRESH Zvolen

Join New Spirit AllStars
A-STYL Dragons

BASTA cheerleaders

BASTA cheerleaders

Join New Spirit AllStars

TSK FRESH Zvolen

BASTA cheerleaders

TSK FRESH Zvolen

A-STYL Dragons

BASTA cheerleaders

Sharks cheerleaders
Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
JCA Legends

Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)

PRESTAVKA (zména plochy na stted, pouze jedna plocha)

Junior All Girl Median
Group Stunt Primary Median
Individual Primary Median
Junior All Girl Median

Group Stunt Primary Median

L3
L3
L3
L3
L3

Prague Eagles Cheerleaders
Join New Spirit AllStars
TSK FRESH Zvolen

BASTA cheerleaders

A-STYL Dragons

Tonicka Jelinkova a Vivi Humplikova
Basta Bees

JNS Jays

Nel¢a a Kristynka

Poppy Eagles - Elated
AngelCats

Klarka a Bar¢a

F.R.E.S.H LADY LEGENDS
Petite Eagles

Basta Sunrise

SCO Imperials

Kacka & Megan

SpicyCats

BLIZZARD

JNS Luci & Sofi

JNS Fiercebirds

Basta Queen Bees

Sharks Puppies

JNS Falcons

Laurinka Pospisilova a Viktorka Jizerova
Royal Stars

F.R.E.S.H. GOLDEN RABBITS
Naty & Anezka

JNS Butterflies

Poppy Eagles

Kaja a Ellen

F.R.E.S.H. HAPPY STARS
JNS Retrobirds
NORTHERN BEAUTIES
Basta Crown

Basta Do It

JNS Swans

F.R.E.S.H. SILVER COMETS
Princesses

F.R.E.S.H. GOLDEN SPARKS
Kristynka

Little Fireflies

Sharks Gummies

Nella Dobrovolna

Lottas

Nelca

Unique Eagles

JNS Skywings

F.R.E.S.H. TATIANA HOMOLOVA
Basta Butterflies

Sunshines
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130
131
132
133
134
135

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150
151
152
153
154
155

Gas

16:29
16:31
16:35
16:37
16:39
16:43
16:45
16:47
16:51
16:53
16:55
16:59
17:01
17:03
17:07
17:09
17:13
17:15
17:19
17:21
17:24
17:50
17:55
18:00
18:05
18:10
18:15

18:30
18:40
18:50
20:30

Individual Primary Median
Junior All Girl Median

Group Stunt Primary Median
Individual Primary Median
Junior All Girl Median

Group Stunt Primary Median

All Girl Advanced

Group Stunt Primary Median
Individual Primary Median

All Girl Advanced

Group Stunt Primary Median
Individual Primary Median

Coed Elite

Individual Primary Median

Coed Elite

Individual Youth Coed Advanced
Coed Elite

Individual Youth Coed Advanced
Coed Premier

PRESTAVKA, hodnoceni dle IASF scoring

IASF U16 L3

IASF Open Level 4 Coed

IASF Open Level 6 Non tumbling
IASF Open Level 5

IASF Open Level 6 Coed 16
IASF U12 L3

Néazev divize

ECB BATTLE akro

ECB BATTLE liberty stunt
Vyhlasovani

Ukonéeni soutéze

L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3

L4
L3
L3
L4
L3
L3
L5
L3
L5
L4
L5
L4
L6

Level

BASTA cheerleaders

Join New Spirit AllStars
Pilsen Jaguars Cheerleaders
BASTA cheerleaders
A-STYL Dragons

Join New Spirit AllStars
FSKFRESH Zvolen

Blue wings

BASTA cheerleaders

BASTA cheerleaders

BASTA cheerleaders

Black Tigers Cheerleaders (B.T.C.)
Sharks cheerleaders

Join New Spirit AllStars
Sharks cheerleaders

Pilsen Jaguars Cheerleaders
TSK FRESH Zvolen

KSC Brno Tigers, z.s.

Join New Spirit AllStars

ACT

Join New Spirit AllStars
Gladiators Cheerleader
Budapesti Egyetemi Atlétikai Club
Join New Spirit AllStars
Budapesti Egyetemi Atlétikai Club
Join New Spirit AllStars

Klub

Anezka Zirova

JNS Ladybirds

Jaguar ‘s Power

Lucka Hajkova
HURRICANE

JNS Tinybirds Group Stunt

Golden ladies
Basta Jewels

Soféa Donéevova
Basta Storm

Litlle Stars

Ellen Viktorova
JNS Thunderbirds
Nela Doskova
Jaguars Fierce
F.R.E.S.H. DANIEL KAPUSTA
Majesty

JNS Jakub Mastalif
ACT Pandas

JNS Icebirds
Gladiators Phoenix
ELTE All Girl Team
JNS Phoenix
ELTE Coed Team
JNS Tinybirds
Soutezni skupina
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